SoPac Regional Driver Standings for 2018

Current as of 11/6/2017

Class

AS

EP

FA

FC

FF

FM

FP

FV

GT1

GT2

HP

ITA

ITE

ITR

ITS

Member Name

Mitchell Mohler
John Barnett

Mike Anderson
Philip Royle
Brandon Droese

Garey Raymond

Chris Emanuel
Edward Lever

Jim Bryant

Roger Kessinger

Larry Mason

Terrence Carraher

James Whitton
Gary Joseph

Mark Edwards
Scott McPherson
Robert Kahn
Cory Markos
Craig Bryant
Paul Shaver

Darren Murdock

Philip Hoffman
Glen Griswold

Alex Burns

Monday, November 06, 2017

Member # Region

387884
510794

280538
350507
423870
508241

236350
384263

178778

100203

102772
466278

130127
515989

63787_1

492146

335992

356165

153477

308574

334687

512736
506719

515225

Cal Club
Cal Club

San Diego
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club

Cal Club
Cal Club

Arizona

Cal Club

Cal Club
Cal Club

Cal Club
Cal Club

Cal Club

Cal Club

Cal Club

Cal Club

Cal Club

Cal Club

Cal Club

Cal Club
Cal Club

Cal Club

50
42

46
42
39
35

50
21

50

50

50
42

50
21

50

50

50

50

21

18

25

50
42

50
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Class

Pro-7

RS

S2

SM

SP

SRF

SRF3

Member Name

Michael Snare

Richard Shea

Rod Susman

Edward Guenther
Wayne Smith
Robert Lovenson
Ben Valentine
Gary Holcomb

Jack Walker
Wesley Mollno
Robert Edmison
Justin Hall

Sean Bradley
Chris Lawson
John Stott

Jack Willes

Alan Leukhardt Il
Bill Nelson

Jorge Diaz

Todd Launchbaugh
Jeff Walker
Nicklas Stewart
Jay Rosenthal

Cal Rothe

Bruce Powers

Vince Balch
Douglas Stewart
Michael Moshay

Paul Marino

Mike Miserendino
Mark Ballangee
Alexander Bermudez
Chuck Clendenen
Craig Reeder

Chris Willes

Monday, November 06, 2017

Member # Region

299903

414880

76213

95142
195705_1
249067
402434
189178 _1

372995
403801
363776
447552
419609
526144
119987 1
280918
302520 _1
320039
109617
276906
371779
284061
507814

110452
13091

480108
191031
495925

139146_1
312012
267269
502858
514350
190819
149895

San Diego

Cal Club

Cal Club

Arizona
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club

Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
San Diego
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club

San Diego (Associate)
Cal Club

San Diego
Cal Club
Cal Club

Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Arizona
Cal Club

25

50

25

50
42
35
33
32

45
39
33
33
30
26
26
25
25
24
24
21
21
13

7

50
42

46
46
34

46
46
36
34
27
27
27
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Class

STL

STU

T3

T4

Member Name

Morgan Trotter
Jack McEachern
Wesley Mollno
Lonny Sheek

Alan Leukhardt Il
David LeCren
Todd Launchbaugh
Justin Hall

Jerry Anderson

Dale Shoemaker
Andy Chan
Edmond Lo
Eugene Rolfe
Joseph Yau
Michele Abbate

Anthony Lanza
Steve Zink

Kristina Etherington

Richard James
David Zink

Monday, November 06, 2017

Member # Region

383891
269537
403801
426346
302520_1
341994
276906
447552
321482

357876
270556
463968
13941
270247 0
365109

450540
96451
324821 1

156276
494005

Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club
Cal Club

Las Vegas (Associate)
Cal Club

Cal Club

Las Vegas

Cal Club

Las Vegas (Associate)

Cal Club
Las Vegas

Las Vegas

Cal Club
Cal Club

Points # Races

50
38
38
31
30
30
30
18
12

50
42
33
33
33
33

50
21
18

46
46
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